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CATEGORIE UITSLAGEN

Chip
Categorie
PI. Bib
1111
2 130
3 150
4 114
5 117
6 108
7 101
8 132
9 124
10 118
11 115
12 128
13 112
14 106
15 157
16 156
17 105
18 113
19 137
20 145
Categorie
PI. Bib
1 146
2 138
3 147
4 133
5 154
6 142
7 151
8 109
9 107
10 153
11 127
12 134
13 110
14 125
15 155
16 126
17 152
18 121
19 148

Dames Ind

Naam:

DEKELVER Pascale
JANSSENS Charlotte
DEBLAUWE Isra

DE LANTSHEERE Sophie
VAN WEZEMAEL Britt
RAMPART Petra
LECHKAR Bouchra

LENZ Saar

DE SCHEPPER Els

VAN NOTEN Pia

DE SWERT Kiristel
BOONEN Stephanie

DE RIDDER Christine

DE STAEBEL Ingrid
DEVILLERS Katrien
BOUCHERY Shona

VAN ROOY Marie-Christine
VAN MEEL Xandra
JANSSENS Liesbeth
SNYDERS Inge

Heren Ind

Naam:

VAN CAMP Nico
CORNELISSENS Ruben
VAN CAMP Siemen
MASELIS Alex
VANMECHELEN Filip
JANSSENS Koen
VRANKEN Frederik
LEDAINE Wim
SCHOETERS Leo
LAMBRECHT Maarten
VAN DEN ENDEN Yuki
HUYBRECHTS Patrick
MAES Roy
SAINDERICHIN Thomas
JONCKHEERE Evert
VAN DEN ENDEN Stijn
VERHOOGEN Ronny
VAN STEVENS Wouter
VANDEN EEDE Christoph

maandag 7 oktober 2019

Woonplaats/Club

Hove
Hove
Hove
Hove
Lint
Edegem
Hoboken
Hove
Hove
Hove
Hove
Hove
Edegem
Hove
Hove
Hove
Hove
Mortsel
Hove

Hove

Woonplaats/Club

Boechout
Hove
Boechout
Hove
Boechout
Hove
Hove
Hove
Lint
Hove
Hove
Hove
Hove
Neerijse
Hove
Hove
Hove
Boechout

Hove

M/F Laps:
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Dames
Dames
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M/F Laps:

Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren

Heren
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iND

Race Time

1:04:23
1:04:33
1:06:23
1:06:25
1:06:56
1:10:34
1:11:57
1:13:34
1:15:34
1:19:23
1:19:35
1:19:36
1:23:13
1:23:20
1:23:47
1:23:51
1:24:27
1:24:28
0:58:20
0:50:50

Race Time

0:48:28
0:49:05
0:50:38
0:52:46
0:54:51
0:55:44
1:00:08
1:00:15
1:01:00
1:01:38
1:01:55
1:02:21
1:04:34
1:05:36
1:06:22
1:07:19
1:08:56
1:10:55
1:11:07

™

Afstand

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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Afstand

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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20 144 FINE Yves Hove Heren 7 1:12:43 0,000 0
21 140 DECLERCK Kristof Hove Heren 7 1:12:46 0,000 0
22 122 VAN BRAGT Johan Hove Heren 7 1:13:05 0,000 0
23 104 ROY Torben Morstel Heren 7 1:18:32 0,000 0
24 149 ROETS Michiel Lint Heren 7 1:19:14 0,000 0
25 119 VAN NOTEN Jip Hove Heren 7 1:19:28 0,000 0
26 136 OEYEN Kevin Hove Heren 7 1:19:37 0,000 0
27 143 FINE Ferre Hove Heren 7 1:24:30 0,000 0
28 141 DAELEMANS Siebren Hove Heren 7 1:24:32 0,000 0
29 158 VERREYT Levi Hove Heren 7 1:24:34 0,000 0
30 116 DURE Wim Hove Heren 7 1:28:11 0,000 0
31 139 DECLERCK Olivier Hove Heren 7 1:30:49 0,000 0
32 135 TREMI llir Hove Heren 7 1:30:52 0,000 0
33 120 SERVAES Jesse Waarloos Heren 7 1:36:23 0,000 0
34 131 CALLENS Stijn Hove Heren 4 0:47:48 0,000 0
35 123 DESAEGER Damian Hove Heren 2 0:12:18 0,000 0

Event: Smiles 4 Miles, Hove Datum: 06.10.2019

Organisator:

Verantw: Timing:
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